LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
FIRST

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

SESSION
BRANCH

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
MONSOON 2018
M.PHARM PHARMAC. QUAL ASSURANC

CAREER

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of M.PHARM PHARMAC. QUAL ASSURANC Semester FIRST held in the month of

POSTGRADUATE

Published on

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA

Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total

Credits
MPH/10026/18 MQA 101T(4) MQA 102T(4) MQA 103T(4) MQA 104T(4) MQA 105P(6) MQA 106S(4) 218.00 8.38
ADITI ROY C|28 Al36 B|32 B|32 Al54 A|36 26.00
MPH/10036/18 MQA 101T(4) MQA 102T(4) MQA 103T(4) MQA 104T(4) MQA 105P(6) MQA 106S(4) 214.00 8.23
ANJANA SINHA C|28 A|36 B|32 C|28 A|54 A|36 26.00
MPH/10037/18 MQA 101T(4) MQA 102T(4) MQA 103T(4) MQA 104T(4) MQA 105P(6) MQA 106S(4) 190.00 7.31
FAHADUDDIN D|24 B|32 C|28 C|28 Cl42 A|36 26.00
MPH/10041/18 MQA 101T(4) MQA 102T(4) MQA 103T(4) MQA 104T(4) MQA 105P(6) MQA 106S(4) 200.00 7.69
SNIGDHA BAAG D24 B|32 C|28 B|32 B|48 A|36 26.00
MPH/10042/18 MQA 101T(4) MQA 102T(4) MQA 103T(4) MQA 104T(4) MQA 105P(6) MQA 106S(4) 188.00 7.23
SIBAJYOTI D|24 C|28 D|24 C|28 B|48 A|36 26.00
MUKHERJEE
MPH/10043/18 MQA 101T(4) MQA 102T(4) MQA 103T(4) MQA 104T(4) MQA 105P(6) MQA 106S(4) 192.00 7.38
ANKIT SAHA D[24 B|32 D|24 C|28 B|48 A|36 26.00
MPH/10046/18 MQA 101T(4) MQA 102T(4) MQA 103T(4) MQA 104T(4) MQA 105P(6) MQA 106S(4) 212.00 8.15
ANKIT CHOWDHURY B|32 B|32 B|32 B|32 B|48 A|36 26.00
MPH/10047/18 MQA 101T(4) MQA 102T(4) MQA 103T(4) MQA 104T(4) MQA 105P(6) MQA 106S(4) 190.00 7.31
NILANJANA GHOSH C|28 B|32 D|24 C|28 Cl42 A|36 26.00
MPH/10048/18 MQA 101T(4) MQA 102T(4) MQA 103T(4) MQA 104T(4) MQA 105P(6) MQA 106S(4) 200.00 7.69
RIYA BANERJEE C|28 B|32 C|28 C|28 B|48 A|36 26.00
MPH/10050/18 MQA 101T(4) MQA 102T(4) MQA 103T(4) MQA 104T(4) MQA 105P(6) MQA 106S(4) 212.00 8.15
RAHUL BRAHMA C|28 A|36 B|32 B|32 B|48 A|36 26.00
MPH/10051/18 MQA 101T(4) MQA 102T(4) MQA 103T(4) MQA 104T(4) MQA 105P(6) MQA 106S(4) 212.00 8.15
MONIKA MISHRA C|28 Al36 B|32 B|32 B|48 A|36 26.00
MPH/10056/18 MQA 101T(4) MQA 102T(4) MQA 103T(4) MQA 104T(4) MQA 105P(6) MQA 106S(4) 212.00 8.15
MINAKSHI HORE B|32 Al36 C|28 B|32 B|48 A|36 26.00
MPH/10057/18 MQA 101T(4) MQA 102T(4) MQA 103T(4) MQA 104T(4) MQA 105P(6) MQA 106S(4) 226.00 8.69
AKANSHA BHUTANI B|32 AJ36 A|36 B|32 A|54 A|36 26.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

MQA 103T(4) : QUALITY CONTROL & QUALITY ASSU
MQA 101T(4) : Modern Pharmaceutical Analytic

MQA 102T(4) : QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

MQA 105P(6) : PHARMACEUTICAL QUALITY ASSURAN
MQA 106S(4) : SEMINAR/ASSIGNMENT

MQA 104T(4) : PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & TECHNOLO
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Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER POSTGRADUATE
SEMESTER FIRST BRANCH M.PHARMPHARMACEUTICALCHEMISTRY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of M.PHARMPHARMACEUTICALCHEMISTRY Semester FIRST held in the month of
Published on
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

MPH/10014/18 MPC 101T(4) MPC 102T(4) MPC 103T(4) MPC 104T(4) MPC 105P(6) MPC 106S(4) 222.00 8.54
PIYUSH MAKKAR B|32 Al36 B|32 Al36 Al54 B|32 26.00
MPH/10015/18 MPC 101T(4) MPC 102T(4) MPC 103T(4) MPC 104T(4) MPC 105P(6) MPC 106S(4) 214.00 8.23
UTTAM SINGH A|36 A|36 B|32 B|32 Cl42 A|36 26.00
MPH/10018/18 MPC 101T(4) MPC 102T(4) MPC 103T(4) MPC 104T(4) MPC 105P(6) MPC 106S(4) 202.00 7.77
PRAGYA B|32 AJ36 B|32 D|24 Cl42 A|36 26.00
MPH/10027/18 MPC 101T(4) MPC 102T(4) MPC 103T(4) MPC 104T(4) MPC 105P(6) MPC 106S(4) 220.00 8.46
ALIVIYA DAS B|32 A[36 Al36 Al36 B|48 B|32 26.00
MPH/10031/18 MPC 101T(4) MPC 102T(4) MPC 103T(4) MPC 104T(4) MPC 105P(6) MPC 106S(4) 200.00 7.69
FAHMIDA FAIZAH C|28 Al36 B|32 C|28 B|48 Cl|28 26.00
MPH/10032/18 MPC 101T(4) MPC 102T(4) MPC 103T(4) MPC 104T(4) MPC 105P(6) MPC 106S(4) 174.00 6.69
SABNAM PARVEEN C|28 Cl|28 D|24 D|24 Cl42 C|28 26.00
MPH/10033/18 MPC 101T(4) MPC 102T(4) MPC 103T(4) MPC 104T(4) MPC 105P(6) MPC 106S(4) 216.00 8.31
GOURAV RAKSHIT B|32 Al36 B|32 Al36 B|48 B|32 26.00
MPH/10034/18 MPC 101T(4) MPC 102T(4) MPC 103T(4) MPC 104T(4) MPC 105P(6) MPC 106S(4) 190.00 7.31
ADITI GARG C|28 B|32 C|28 C|28 Cl42 B|32 26.00
MPH/10035/18 MPC 101T(4) MPC 102T(4) MPC 103T(4) MPC 104T(4) MPC 105P(6) MPC 106S(4) 0.00 0.00
APARAJITA F|O FlO F|O Flo F|O FlO 26.00
MPH/10038/18 MPC 101T(4) MPC 102T(4) MPC 103T(4) MPC 104T(4) MPC 105P(6) MPC 106S(4) 186.00 7.15
SIDDHARTHA MAJI C|28 Cl|28 C|28 D|24 Cl42 A|36 26.00
MPH/10039/18 MPC 101T(4) MPC 102T(4) MPC 103T(4) MPC 104T(4) MPC 105P(6) MPC 106S(4) 194.00 7.46
SUMAN KUMARI SHAW C|28 B|32 B|32 C|28 Cl42 B|32 26.00
MPH/10040/18 MPC 101T(4) MPC 102T(4) MPC 103T(4) MPC 104T(4) MPC 105P(6) MPC 106S(4) 186.00 7.15
SIMRAN KOUR C|28 Cl28 C|28 C|28 Cl42 B|32 26.00
MPH/10055/18 MPC 101T(4) MPC 102T(4) MPC 103T(4) MPC 104T(4) MPC 105P(6) MPC 106S(4) 206.00 7.92
PARIKSHIT DAS B|32 B|32 B|32 A|36 Cl42 B|32 26.00
MPH/10058/18 MPC 101T(4) MPC 102T(4) MPC 103T(4) MPC 104T(4) MPC 105P(6) MPC 106S(4) 204.00 7.85
SMRITI CHAKRABORTY B|32 B|32 B|32 C|28 B|48 B|32 26.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

MPC 101T(4) : MODERN PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYTIC
MPC 106S(4) : SEMINAR/ASSIGNMENT

MPC 103T(4) : ADVANCED MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY
MPC 104T(4) : CHEMISTRY OF NATURAL PRODUCTS
MPC 102T(4) : ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I

MPC 105P(6) : PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY PRACT

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

MONSOON 2018

M.PHARM PHARMACOLOGY

LOCATION . MESRA
SEMESTER : FIRST

SESSION
BRANCH

CAREER POSTGRADUATE

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of M.PHARM PHARMACOLOGY Semester FIRST held in the month of

Published on

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA

Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total

Credits
MPH/10016/18 MPL 101T(4) MPL 102T(4) MPL 103T(4) MPL 104T(4) MPL 105P(6) MPL 106S(4) 200.00 7.69
KAUSTAV PAL B|32 B|32 C|28 D|24 B|48 A|36 26.00
MPH/10017/18 MPL 101T(4) MPL 102T(4) MPL 103T(4) MPL 104T(4) MPL 105P(6) MPL 106S(4) 0.00 0.00
ARNAB SARKAR FlO Flo FlO FlO FlO Flo 26.00
MPH/10019/18 MPL 101T(4) MPL 102T(4) MPL 103T(4) MPL 104T(4) MPL 105P(6) MPL 106S(4) 132.00 5.08
PROCHETA ACHARYA F|o D|24 Flo D|24 B|48 A|36 26.00
MPH/10022/18 MPL 101T(4) MPL 102T(4) MPL 103T(4) MPL 104T(4) MPL 105P(6) MPL 106S(4) 180.00 6.92
TANISHK SAINI D[24 D|24 D|24 D|24 B|48 A|36 26.00
MPH/10023/18 MPL 101T(4) MPL 102T(4) MPL 103T(4) MPL 104T(4) MPL 105P(6) MPL 106S(4) 184.00 7.08
NEHA SHARMA D|24 D|24 D|24 C|28 B|48 AJ36 26.00
MPH/10024/18 MPL 101T(4) MPL 102T(4) MPL 103T(4) MPL 104T(4) MPL 105P(6) MPL 106S(4) 198.00 7.62
RAKESH KUMAR C|28 B|32 B|32 C|28 Cl42 Al36 26.00
GUPTA
MPH/10028/18 MPL 101T(4) MPL 102T(4) MPL 103T(4) MPL 104T(4) MPL 105P(6) MPL 106S(4) 216.00 8.31
SHUCHISMITA MITRA B|32 A|36 A|36 C|28 B|48 AJ36 26.00
MPH/10030/18 MPL 101T(4) MPL 102T(4) MPL 103T(4) MPL 104T(4) MPL 105P(6) MPL 106S(4) 198.00 7.62
DEEPIKA SARKAR C|28 B|32 C|28 B|32 Cl42 A|36 26.00
MPH/10045/18 MPL 101T(4) MPL 102T(4) MPL 103T(4) MPL 104T(4) MPL 105P(6) MPL 106S(4) 196.00 7.54
NIKITA NAYAK C|28 Cl|28 C|28 C|28 B|48 A|36 26.00
MPH/10052/18 MPL 101T(4) MPL 102T(4) MPL 103T(4) MPL 104T(4) MPL 105P(6) MPL 106S(4) 200.00 7.69
RITABRATA HALDER C|28 B|32 C|28 C|28 B|48 A|36 26.00
MPH/10053/18 MPL 101T(4) MPL 102T(4) MPL 103T(4) MPL 104T(4) MPL 105P(6) MPL 106S(4) 204.00 7.85
SRIJANI DASGUPTA C|28 C|28 B|32 B|32 B|48 AJ36 26.00
MPH/10054/18 MPL 101T(4) MPL 102T(4) MPL 103T(4) MPL 104T(4) MPL 105P(6) MPL 106S(4) 238.00 9.15
GAURAV RANJAN B|32 0|40 Al36 0|40 Al54 A|36 26.00
MPH/10061/18 MPL 101T(4) MPL 102T(4) MPL 103T(4) MPL 104T(4) MPL 105P(6) MPL 106S(4) 202.00 7.77
SURAJIT MONDAL C|28 B|32 B|32 B|32 Cl42 A|36 26.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

MPL 101T(4) : MODERN PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYTIC
MPL 104T(4) : CELLULAR AND MOLECULAR PHARMAC
MPL 103T(4) : PHARMACOLOGICAL & TOXICOLOGICA
MPL 102T(4) : ADVANCED PHARMACOLOGY |

MPL 106S(4) : SEMINAR/ASSIGNMENT

MPL 105P(6) : PHARMACOLOGY PRACTICAL |
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER POSTGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIRST BRANCH M.PHARMA PHARMACEUTICS
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of M.PHARMA PHARMACEUTICS Semester FIRST held in the month of
Published on
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
MPH/10001/18 MPH 101T(4) MPH 102T(4) MPH 103T(4) MPH 104T(4) MPH 105P(6) MPH 106S(4) 236.00 9.08
ISHA GHOSH B|32 0|40 B|32 Al36 0|60 A|36 26.00
MPH/10002/18 MPH 101T(4) MPH 102T(4) MPH 103T(4) MPH 104T(4) MPH 105P(6) MPH 106S(4) 236.00 9.08
SHAMBHAVI B|32 A|36 A|36 A|36 0|60 AJ36 26.00
MPH/10003/18 MPH 101T(4) MPH 102T(4) MPH 103T(4) MPH 104T(4) MPH 105P(6) MPH 106S(4) 202.00 7.77
KUMAR SANKET C|28 D[24 C|28 B|32 A|54 A|36 26.00
MPH/10004/18 MPH 101T(4) MPH 102T(4) MPH 103T(4) MPH 104T(4) MPH 105P(6) MPH 106S(4) 244.00 9.38
PREHA HANDA A|36 0|40 Al36 Al36 0|60 A|36 26.00
MPH/10005/18 MPH 101T(4) MPH 102T(4) MPH 103T(4) MPH 104T(4) MPH 105P(6) MPH 106S(4) 232.00 8.92
MANISHA SINHA B|32 A|36 B|32 A|36 0160 AJ36 26.00
MPH/10006/18 MPH 101T(4) MPH 102T(4) MPH 103T(4) MPH 104T(4) MPH 105P(6) MPH 106S(4) 0.00 0.00
ARNAB KUMAR F|O F|O F|O FlO F|O FlO 26.00
SINGHADEO
MPH/10008/18 MPH 101T(4) MPH 102T(4) MPH 103T(4) MPH 104T(4) MPH 105P(6) MPH 106S(4) 236.00 9.08
ASHISH KUMAR A|36 B|32 A|36 A|36 0|60 A|36 26.00
MISHRA
MPH/10009/18 MPH 101T(4) MPH 102T(4) MPH 103T(4) MPH 104T(4) MPH 105P(6) MPH 106S(4) 214.00 8.23
SANDEEP KUMAR C|28 B|32 B|32 B|32 Al54 A|36 26.00
MPH/10010/18 MPH 101T(4) MPH 102T(4) MPH 103T(4) MPH 104T(4) MPH 105P(6) MPH 106S(4) 226.00 8.69
AUROBINDO NAYAK B|32 A|36 B|32 A|36 A|54 AJ36 26.00
MPH/10011/18 MPH 101T(4) MPH 102T(4) MPH 103T(4) MPH 104T(4) MPH 105P(6) MPH 106S(4) 210.00 8.08
NAVNEET KUMAR JHA B|32 B|32 D|24 B|32 Al54 A|36 26.00
MPH/10012/18 MPH 101T(4) MPH 102T(4) MPH 103T(4) MPH 104T(4) MPH 105P(6) MPH 106S(4) 232.00 8.92
NEHA KUMARI SINGH B|32 Al36 B|32 Al36 0|60 A|36 26.00
MPH/10013/18 MPH 101T(4) MPH 102T(4) MPH 103T(4) MPH 104T(4) MPH 105P(6) MPH 106S(4) 226.00 8.69
SANDEEP GARG A|36 B|32 B|32 A|36 A|54 A|36 26.00
MPH/10020/18 MPH 101T(4) MPH 102T(4) MPH 103T(4) MPH 104T(4) MPH 105P(6) MPH 106S(4) 0.00 0.00
SOUROJYOTY RAY FlO Flo F|O F|O FlO Flo 26.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
MPH 102T(4) :
MPH 101T(4) :
MPH 103T(4) :
MPH 106S(4) :
MPH 104T(4) :
MPH 105P(6) :

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM
MODERN PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYTIC

MODERN PHARMACEUTICS

SEMINAR/ASSIGNMENT
REGULATORY AFFAIR

PHARMACEUTICS PRACTICAL |

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

MONSOON 2018 CAREER

M.PHARMA PHARMACEUTICS

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION
SEMESTER : FIRST BRANCH

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of M.PHARMA PHARMACEUTICS Semester FIRST held in the month of

POSTGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
MPH/10021/18 MPH 101T(4) MPH 102T(4) MPH 103T(4) MPH 104T(4) MPH 105P(6) MPH 106S(4) 220.00 8.46
AKANKSHA KHESS C|28 B|32 B|32 B|32 0|60 A|36 26.00
MPH/10029/18 MPH 101T(4) MPH 102T(4) MPH 103T(4) MPH 104T(4) MPH 105P(6) MPH 106S(4) 240.00 9.23
JOYEETA DUTTA A|36 Al36 Al36 Al36 0|60 A|36 26.00
CHOUDHURY
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MPH 102T(4) : DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM
MPH 101T(4) : MODERN PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYTIC @,\,A"a/
MPH 103T(4) : MODERN PHARMACEUTICS _
MPH 106S(4) : SEMINAR/ASSIGNMENT
MPH 104T(4) : REGULATORY AFFAIR
MPH 105P(6) : PHARMACEUTICS PRACTICAL |
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER POSTGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIRST BRANCH M.PHARM PHARMACOGNOSY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of M.PHARM PHARMACOGNOSY Semester FIRST held in the month of
Published on
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
MPH/10044/18 MPG 101T(4) MPG 102T(4) MPG 103T(4) MPG 104T(4) MPG 105P(6) MPG 106S(4) 204.00 7.85
DEBANJANA MONDAL C|28 D|24 Al36 B|32 B|48 A|36 26.00
MPH/10049/18 MPG 101T(4) MPG 102T(4) MPG 103T(4) MPG 104T(4) MPG 105P(6) MPG 106S(4) 202.00 7.77
RIYA PRAMANIK D|24 D|24 B|32 B|32 A|54 AJ36 26.00
MPH/10059/18 MPG 101T(4) MPG 102T(4) MPG 103T(4) MPG 104T(4) MPG 105P(6) MPG 106S(4) 218.00 8.38
SANA AFTAB C|28 B|32 B|32 A|36 A|54 A|36 26.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MPG 101T(4) : MODERN PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYTIC
MPG 105P(6) : PHARMACOGNOSY PRACTICAL |

MPG 106S(4) : SEMINAR/ASSIGNMENT

MPG 102T(4) : ADVANCED PHARMACOGNOSY |

MPG 103T(4) : PHYTOCHEMISTRY

MPG 104T(4) : INDUSTRIAL PHARAMCOGN.TECH

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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